CONTENTS

Introduction

THROUGH THEATER TO CINEMA

THE UNEXPECTED

THE CINEMATOGRAPHIC PRINCIPLE AND THE IDEOGRAM

A DIALECTIC APPROACH TO FILM FORM

THE FILMIC FOURTH DIMENSION

METHODS OF MONTAGE

A COURSE IN TREATMENT

FILM LANGUAGE

FILM FORM: NEW PROBLEMS

THE STRUCTURE OF THE FILM

ACHIEVEMENT

DICKENS, GRIFFITH, AND THE FILM TODAY

Appendix A. A Statement on the Sound-Film by
Eisenstein, Pudovkin, and Alexandrov

Appendix B. Notes from a Director’s Laboratory

Notes on Texts and Translations

Sources

Index

vii

18
28

45
64
72

108
122
150
L)
195

257
261

266
268

273



