CONTENTS

Introduction	vii
THROUGH THEATER TO CINEMA	3
THE UNEXPECTED	18
THE CINEMATOGRAPHIC PRINCIPLE AND THE IDEOGRAM	28
A DIALECTIC APPROACH TO FILM FORM	45
THE FILMIC FOURTH DIMENSION	64
METHODS OF MONTAGE	72
A COURSE IN TREATMENT	84
FILM LANGUAGE	108
FILM FORM: NEW PROBLEMS	122
THE STRUCTURE OF THE FILM	150
ACHIEVEMENT	179
DICKENS, GRIFFITH, AND THE FILM TODAY	195
Appendix A. A Statement on the Sound-Film by Eisenstein, Pudovkin, and Alexandrov	257
Appendix B. Notes from a Director's Laboratory	261
Notes on Texts and Translations	266
Sources	268
Index	272